Wages:
Base Salary for 2018

Extra Duty Pay - Chief Negotiator
Cash-in-Lieu of Insurance

Taxable Life Insurance

Unused Vacation Days

Effective Evaluation Compensation
Employee Share of MPSERS 3% Healthcare

W-2 Medicare Wages

Alcona Community Schools

Employee Compensation Information

District Employees Whole Salary Exceed $100,000

104,874.50
5,000.00
4,800.00

54.00
6,389.92
150.00

(3,300.70)

117,967.72

Calendar Year 2018

Superintendent

Insurance:

Life Insurance 191.00
Long Term Disability 230.04
Medical 0.00
Dental 633.73
Vision 142.84
Total Insurance 1,197.61

Mandatory Benefits:
FICA (Medicare & SS)
Retirement

Total Mandatory Benefits

9,024.51
28,273.84

37,298.35



