Alcona Community Schools Employee Compensation Information District Employees Whole Salary Exceed \$100,000 Calendar Year 2018

Superintendent

W-2 Medicare Wages	117,967.72	Total Insurance	1,197.61	Total Mandatory Benefits	37,298.35
Employee Share of MPSERS 3% Healthcare	(3,300.70)			-	
Effective Evaluation Compensation	150.00				
Unused Vacation Days	6,389.92	Vision	142.84		
Taxable Life Insurance	54.00	Dental	633.73		
Cash-in-Lieu of Insurance	4,800.00	Medical	0.00		
Extra Duty Pay - Chief Negotiator	5,000.00	Long Term Disability	230.04	Retirement	28,273.84
Base Salary for 2018	104,874.50	Life Insurance	191.00	FICA (Medicare & SS)	9,024.51
Wages:		<u>Insurance:</u>		Mandatory Benefits:	